
WELCOME TIMETABLE 2019/20
LLM International Commercial Law
MSc Computer Science
MSc International Business
PGCert Inclusion and Special Educational Needs

Saturday 21st September 2019

15:30

10:00

10:30
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12:00
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11:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

Formal Welcome

Academic Systems and
IT Services

Career Services

Wellbeing and
Health & Safety

Programme Induction and 
Icebreaker 

MSc International Business

Group Challenge and Social

Programme Induction and 
Icebreaker 

PGCert Inclusion and Special 
Educational Needs

Programme Induction and 
Icebreaker 

LLM International Commercial Law

Welcome and Registration

Please note that the registration desk will be available 
throughout the day where you can scan your documents 

and collect your student card  

Welcome Lunch

Lecture Theatre Room 103 Room 121 Room 104 Room 107 Foyer

Programme Induction and 
Icebreaker 

MSc Computer Science

DIAC Tour

Group Challenge and SocialGroup Challenge and SocialGroup Challenge and Social16:00


