

WELCOME TIMETABLE 2019/20

LLM International Commercial Law

MSc Computer Science

MSc International Business

PGCert Inclusion and Special Educational Needs

Saturday 21st September 2019



	Lecture Theatre	Room 103	Room 121	Room 104	Room 107	Foyer
10:00						Welcome and Registration
10:30						<small>Please note that the registration desk will be available throughout the day where you can scan your documents and collect your student card</small>
11:00	Formal Welcome					
11:30		Programme Induction and Icebreaker	Programme Induction and Icebreaker	Programme Induction and Icebreaker	Programme Induction and Icebreaker	
12:00		PGCert Inclusion and Special Educational Needs	LLM International Commercial Law	MSc International Business	MSc Computer Science	
12:30						
13:00						Welcome Lunch
13:30						
14:00						DIAC Tour
14:30	Wellbeing and Health & Safety					
15:00	Career Services					
15:30	Academic Systems and IT Services					
16:00		Group Challenge and Social	Group Challenge and Social	Group Challenge and Social	Group Challenge and Social	